zoning districts shall be required to conform to
the following standards, except that the use of
substandard lots of record as of the effective date
of this chapter may be subject to whatever relief is
provided by section 2-6108.

(1) Minimum lot area: Twelve thousand five
hundred (12,500) square feet.

(2) Minimum land area per dwelling unit:
Twelve thousand five hundred (12,500)
square feet.

(3) Minimum lot width measured on the build­
ing line: One hundred (l00) feet.

(4) Minimum front yard depth measured from
the nearest street right-of-way line: Thirty­
five (35) feet. For exceptions to this re­
quirement, see sections 5-6105 and 5-6106.

[...]

(1) All uses permitted in the R-12 one-family
residential district, as shown in section
5-6043(b).

(2) Group dwellings, provided that no more
than three (3) group dwellings are located
in an R-6 zoning district, and further
provided that each such group dwelling is
located no less than two thousand five
hundred (2,500) feet from any other group
dwelling.

(c) Conditional uses. The following uses shall
be permitted in any R-6 zoning district subject to
conditions set forth in section 5-6177.

0) All conditional uses permitted in the R-12
one-family residential district, as shown